Allied Telesis Unified Threat Management (UTM) Firewalls are the
ideal integrated security platform for modern businesses. Powerful
firewall and threat protection is combined with routing and switching,
to provide an innovative high performance solution.
The AR3050S and AR4050S are the ideal choice for high
speed Enterprise gateway applications. The UTM Firewalls
feature an integrated security platform to provide up-to-
the-minute threat protection, and advanced networking

	 50 for European power cord
	 51 for encryption not enabled
Ordering information Security Subscription Licenses
Feature Licenses
PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
AR4050S AT-FL-AR4-AM20-1YR AMF Master license for up to 20 nodes for 1 year
AR4050S AT-FL-AR4-AM20-5YR AMF Master license for up to 20 nodes for 5 years
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTX
1000T 100 m copper
AT-SPSX
1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber up to 550 m
AT-SPSX/I
1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber up to 550 m
industrial temperature
AT-SPEX
1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber up to 2 km
AT-SPLX10
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm fiber up to 10
km
AT-SPLX10/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm fiber up to 10
km industrial temperature
AT-SPBD10-13
1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx) fiber
up to 10 km
AT-SPBD10-14
1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310 nm Rx) fiber
up to 10 km
AT-SPLX40
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm fiber up to
40 km
AT-SPZX80
1000ZX GbE single-mode 1550 nm fiber up to
80 km
3G/4G USB Modems
For a list of supported USB modems visit
alliedtelesis.com
LICENSE NAME INCLUDES 1 YR SUBSCRIPTION 3 YR SUBSCRIPTION 5 YR SUBSCRIPTION
AR3050S
Advanced
Firewall
Application Control
Web Control
URL Filtering
AT-FL-AR3-NGFW1-
YR
AT-FL-AR3-NGFW-
3YR AT-FL-AR3-NGFW-5YR
Advanced Threat
Protection
IP Reputation
Malware Protection AT-FL-AR3-ATP-1YR AT-FL-AR3-ATP-3YR AT-FL-AR3-ATP-5YR
AR4050S
Advanced
Firewall
Application Control